Description

AREA DRAPING

POOL AREA

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
2200 GUNTHRIE DR.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEEK OF DEC 16TH

PICK UP: MONDAY

275FT OF PIPE AND DRAPING

*FOR ALL AREAS-HOUSE+BASKETBALL AREA+CATERING SIDE
+SERVICES AREA*

Subflooring (Includes Pool Covering), 30ft x 50ft
*MAIN AREAS*

Carpet Cover for Tent Area, (Includes Pool Covering),
30ft x 50ft

*MAIN AREAS*

Subflooring, (Includes additional Tents)
*TENT 10X25 / TENT 20X15*

Carpet Cover, (Additional Subflooring Areas)
*TENT 10X25 / TENT 20X15*

CEILING DRAPING

Services

Notes

Full Fabric Ceiling Treatment (Tent 15FTX55FT) $2,275

Full Fabric Ceiling Treatment (Tent 30FTX50FT) $4,100

Trucking Fee
Event Installation Fee

Event Breakdown Fee
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ORDER #005393

Events Enchanted

400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: August 2, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$3,300.00

Total AREA DRAPING

$4,500.00

$3,000.00

$1,700.00

$1,200.00

T

T

Total POOL AREA

$2,275.00

$4,100.00

Total CEILING DRAPING

10

10

$350.00
$216.00

$175.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$3,300.00

$3,300.00

$4,500.00

$3,000.00

$1,700.00

$1,200.00

$10,400.00

$2,275.00
$4,100.00

$6,375.00

$350.00
$2,160.00

$1,750.00

$20,075.00
$4,260.00
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Taxes : $1,940.38

Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $26,275.38
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $26,275.38
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