

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005393

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Order Date: August 2, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 2200 GUNTHRIE DR. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEEK OF DEC 16TH PICK UP: MONDAY

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
AREA DRAPING				
275FT OF PIPE AND DRAPING *FOR ALL AREAS-HOUSE+BASKETBALL AREA+CATERING SIDE +SERVICES AREA*	1	\$3,300.00	Т	\$3,300.00
	Т	Total AREA DRAPING		\$3,300.00
POOL AREA				
Subflooring (Includes Pool Covering), 30ft x 50ft *MAIN AREAS*	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
Carpet Cover for Tent Area, (Includes Pool Covering), 30ft x 50ft *MAIN AREAS*	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
Subflooring, (Includes additional Tents) *TENT 10X25 / TENT 20X15*	1	\$1,700.00	Т	\$1,700.00
Carpet Cover, (Additional Subflooring Areas) *TENT 10X25 / TENT 20X15*	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
		Total POOL AREA		\$10,400.00
CEILING DRAPING				
Full Fabric Ceiling Treatment (Tent 15FTX55FT) \$2,275	5 1	\$2,275.00	Т	\$2,275.00
Full Fabric Ceiling Treatment (Tent 30FTX50FT) \$4,100	1	\$4,100.00	Т	\$4,100.00
	Total CEILING DRAPING			\$6,375.00
Services				
Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
Event Installation Fee	10	\$216.00		\$2,160.00
Event Breakdown Fee	10	\$175.00		\$1,750.00

Taxes :	\$1,940.38
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$26,275.38
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$26,275.38